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What is Lorem Ipsum

Lorem Ipsum has been the Industry’s standard dummy text
ever since the 1500s, when an unknown printer took a galley
of type and scrambled it to make a type specimen book.
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BiRRAE
K& (1) R~
(2) EFRH
BERE
BH&R[E (Light Output)
FEBRE (Color Light Output)

RERRTE

ZIBRRITE (PC)

HDTV B84

RAEZR

BEEERYT

wEAN

REEE

EEES (ML)

REE ZE & (D-sub-15p)

@A ($8L) 5-BNC

RHAE HoMI

Hi¥]

WA (BfI) DVI-D
HD-BaseT(RJ45)

RN - Bt (%ALE)

W - Wik (Wb ) 2R T

HHNE-®A Stereo mini

A E - &l -

TR - B ( B ) Stereo mini
LAN (RJ45)

ne Wireless
RS-232(D-Sub 9p)

il Remote (Stereo mini)
USB Type A

USB I/0 USB Type B

ZE2RE

IR B EREE (1R ¥ EHTE ELPLMO8)

(1) AERX
(2) &35

(3) AL (Zoom ratio)
(4) #2853tk (Throw ratio)

RESHELH (F:R)
BERYT
ELaFicE

SREE(ITBINEE (1R#ESHEE ELPLMOS)

BN (EIE (12 #EEREE ELPLMO8)
Type

LD Input Power (LD mode:Normal,
Environment Temperature:25°C

Life (Typ.)
LEE
BEHERLREL
BFEER
EmAE - BEMRK
IR
ERIRRIRE
BAEEEE
ek
BHEE
WA i

#H$EE 71 Normal (220-240V)

iH$EE /) Extended (220-240V)

H$EE N Normal (100-120V)

4B Extended (100-120V)

BEAR AR BB E3EE /1 (Network standby)
BEERHK B HFEE D

HEER (100-240V)

EE (T28H)

BEXEXE (29)T5H%

BEXEXE (252)BX (SF%EH ELPLMO0S)

0.76-inch
2,304,000 dots (1920 x 1200) x 3

7000 Im
7000 Im

WUXGA 1920 x 1200

WQXGA 2560x1600 ,WQHD 2560x1440
WUXGA 1920x1200,UXGA 1600 x 1200
SXGA+ 1400 x 1050,SXGA 1280x1024"

480i~4K
RHBE 1200 1§

50" to 1000"

360 EEEAM

SE AR NTSC/PAL/SECAM

B PC/WQXGA/WQHD/WUXGA/UXGA/SXGA/XGA/SVGA/VGA

1
1 (HDCP 2.2)

-

1
1
3
1

1
[ ELPAP10
1
1

BEBaBHEERERE

BENNMEM LR EENELRTRAEE
F:1.7~2.3 /f:24.0mm - 38.2mm
1-1.6

1.44 - 2.33

16:10

50" ~ 1000"

1.53m to 50.44m

Vertical: -67% to +67% (H:Center)
Horizontal: -30% to +30% (V:Center)
Vertical: -45% to +45%
Horizontal: -30% to +30%

Laser Diode

115W

20000 hours ( LD mode : Normal)
20000 hours (LD mode : Quiet)
30000 hours ( LD mode : Extened)

Over 2,500,000:1 (Dynamic Contrast: On)
85%

10bit , Up to 1.07billion colors
Yes

ELPAF46

0°C to 45°C

36/30dB (Normal/Quiet)

BSMI Ei&&

CE

BSMI E&&&

FCC part 15B class B

416W
299W

439W

313W

2.0W

0.5W

44-20A

15.6kg

54.5 x 43.6 x 16.4
58.6 x 48.4 x 18.9

3LCD, RGB =K TFT LCD A& 2GIEE
100 - 240 V AC +/- 10%, 50/60 Hz

0.76-inch
2,304,000 dots (1920 x 1200) x 3

6000 Im
6000 Im

WUXGA 1920 x 1200

WQXGA 2560x1600 ,WQHD 2560x1440
WUXGA 1920x1200,UXGA 1600 x 1200
SXGA+ 1400 x 1050,SXGA 1280x1024

480i~4K
IR E 1200 1§

50" to 1000"

360 EEEAMA

A NTSC/PAL/SECAM %44

B PC/WQXGA/WQHD/WUXGA/UXGA/SXGA/XGA/SVGA/VGA
1

1

1 (HDCP 2.2)

1

1

1
3
1

1

EEE ELPAP10

1

1

1 (Wireless LAN, Firmware update, Copy OSD Settings)
1 (Firmware update, Copy OSD Settings)

Ba#EHEERERE

BENX ML BENERETRAEE
F:1.7~2.3 /f:24.0mm - 38.2mm
1

50" ~ 1000"

1.53m to 50.44m

Vertical: -67% to +67% (H:Center)
Horizontal: -30% to +30% (V:Center)
Vertical: -45% to +45%

Horizontal: -30% to +30%

Laser Diode

95W

20000 hours ( LD mode : Normal)
20000 hours (LD mode : Quiet)
30000 hours ( LD mode : Extened)

Over 2,500,000:1 (Dynamic Contrast: On)
85%

10bit , Up to 1.07billion colors
Yes

ELPAF46

0°C to 45°C

34/30dB (Normal/Quiet)

BSMI Efig&

CE

BSMI Efiz&

FCC part 15B class B

345W
252W

361W

263W

2.0W

0.5W

3.7-17A

15.6kg

54.5 x 43.6 x 16.4
58.6 x 48.4 x 18.9

EB-L1070 27|

0.79-inch (D10)
786,432 dots (1024 x 768) x 3

7500 Im
7500 Im

XGA 1024 x 768

WUXGA 1920x1200,UXGA 1600 x 1200
SXGA+ 1400 x 1050,SXGA 1280x1024

480i~1080P
IBRETEE 768 15

50" to 1000"

360 BEEEAM

&R NTSC/PAL/SECAM %%

B PC/IWUXGA/UXGA/SXGA/XGA/SVGA/VGA
1

1

1 (HDCP 1.4)

1

1

1
3
1

1
#E ELPAP10
1
1

BEBaEEERERE

EENER R EEEIEAR
F:1.7~2.3 /f:24.0mm - 38.2mm
1-1.6

1.47 - 2.38
4:3
50" ~ 1000"

1.47m to 48.65m

Vertical: -57% to +57% (H:Center)
Horizontal: -30% to +30% (V:Center)
Vertical: -45% to +45%

Horizontal: -30% to +30%

Laser Diode

115W

20000 hours ( LD mode : Normal)
20000 hours (LD mode : Quiet)
30000 hours ( LD mode : Extened)

Over 2,500,000:1 (Dynamic Contrast: On)
85%

10bit , Up to 1.07billion colors
Yes

ELPAF46

0°C to 45°C

36/30dB (Normal/Quiet)

BSMI Efig&

CE"

BSMI E&:&

FCC part 15B class B

416W
299W

439W

313W

2.0W

0.5W

4.4-20A

15.6kg

54.5 x 43.6 x 16.4
58.6 x 48.4 x 18.9
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